
Smiles 
 
 

Dancer Name Parent Name Home # Mom Cell # Dad Cell # E-Mail Area of Home 
Allison Au Veronica Choy & Duncan Au (403) 263-8729 (403) 473- 1057 (403) 510-3162 vchoy@millerthomson.com Springbank Hill 

Isabel Black Michelle & Matthew Black (403) 685-8833 (403) 690-2106 (403) 852-2106 blackmm@telus.net Aspen Woods 

Caity Cavilla Laurelyn & Mike Cavilla - (403) 585-5310 (403) 826-2313 laurelyn1@shaw.ca West Springs 

Tessa Davey Sandy Davey - (403) 685-1311 (403) 899-1097 Sandy13davey@gmail.com Cougar Ridge 

Campbell Iuliani Rhiannon & Michael Iuliani (403) 686-2553 (403) 816-0687 (403) 816-6719 Rhiannon.iuliani@gmail.com Aspen Woods 

Taylor Janisko Mary Jane Janisko (402) 217-1847 (403) 860-3103 (403) 860-4860 Vinmj73@gmail.com Aspen Woods 

Mariana La Rotta 
Hernandez 

Tatiana Hernandez (587) 438-4703 (403) 714-1473 - tatianahg@gmail.com West Springs 

Nathan McGillivray Jackie Dallaire & Alex 
McGillivray 

(403) 295-3072 (403) 630-7279 (403) 819-8603 jackie.dallaire@suresystems.ca Wentworth 

Reine Michalski Marie & Mark Michalski (403) 537-0921 (403) 837-0921 - Marie.michalski@gmail.com Aspen Woods 

Lola Ng Jacqueline Chapman & 
Hubert Ng 

- (403) 618-2552 (403) 680-2358 Jacqueline_p_chapman@yahoo.ca Springbank 

Varvara Nikolaou-
Hilderman 

Tina Nikolaou & Sean 
Hilderman 

- (403) 607-0796 (403) 710-9307 tinaandsean@shaw.ca Cougar Ridge 

Jenna Palmer Catharine Maxwell-Palmer (403) 276-9126 (403) 923-9126 (403) 923-4262 maxwellpalmer@shaw.ca West Springs 

Mya Poyntz Julia & Blair Poyntz - (587) 432-1025 (587) 432-5458 juliapoyntz@hotmail.com West Springs 

Milla Singh Christine Singh (403) 521-0544 (403) 880-2161 (403) 880-2543 Christine.w@shaw.ca Christie Park 

Ella Sobchishin Janet Soles & Rob Sobchishin (403) 283-9315 (587) 586-8555 (403) 819-5340 janetsoles@shaw.ca Wentworth 

Claire Van Shaik Irene Van Shaik (403) 503-0947 (403) 467-8995 (403) 466-4667 irenevanshaik@gmail.com Wentworth 

Olivia Vandale Joanne Vandale (403) 246-2401 (403) 605-2012 (403) 510-3694 Vandalej79@gmail.com Strathcona Park 


